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1227 A00933 0175274400 4,998
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1228 7181059000 91,002
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1228 7181059200 10,500
1228 7181059300 675
1229 A00979 0175846700 48,000
1229 A00981 0175895300 35,000
1229 A00984 0175990200 95
1229 A00985 0175990300 624
1229 7181242100 742
1229 7181242200 20,000
1229 7181242300 45,000
1229 7181242400 420
1229 7181242500 4,800
1229 7181242600 380,000
1229 7181242700 24,506
1229 7181242800 18,720
1229 7181242900 2,169
1230 7181465000 1,446
1230 7181619000 723
7,734,265 71,255,711 79,771,379 5,218,597

sle it FHAHKS

Ia’}.z;ﬁ Department of Flosance Talpe CHy Goverpment



() gi=#mas

REBFR-Z 5P
BTRE NEER FFRAER RNEEFR
L 00210131161160 &’ Ejmﬂﬂm&mmgﬂiﬁﬁwmaﬁ
HRRE 05064 A=A BIHUNFERDSP
o= 111/12/01 ie8 111/12/31
ZZHH XERE |XERE| SIHEH BAREH iR g ZSMiEE
111/12/01 EAR 19,050.00 504,224.00 EER HE|sitmi21s
111/12/05 09143303 % 10,555.00 493,669.00
111112112 =R 500.00 494,169.00 EEEE SiHEiEm
111/12/21 = 456.00 494,625.00 #1T
11112127 =R 1,200.00 495,825.00 DR HEETREMN

SUENBHA © 112/01/03 09:52:59

L1H/R18




() 8 =3psR1T

REEGFFR-3Z SR
pakREL NEE =2 e - F| DEFR
MRER 00210131164216 hX2iE B EERNRNEHES
KRR 05064 PRR2IE - Sl v IR el
#£8 111/12/01 bt =} 111/12/31
ZHEH RS REBE ZHEEH BATH R&%E g R AL
IO EF EAERRER
Bi#%iEFH5E 1021004 BFEH0.00

SIENEHA : 112/01/03 09:53:15

B1H/IR R




[ ademepemsT REER-Z S
pARmE=L ] ZXERR GEanl DETR

PRER 00210131160687 thX =i AitMUIAEERIPRASES
HRRIES 05064 R BRI TSRS

=] 111/12/01 ieB 111/12/31

pr3 1S SIIERES RERE | SHEH BAEH BRER Ry RE5Mat
111/12/02 EAR 88,592.00 88,856.00 ‘2EEHE MEsdiLmhi227
111/12/02 EAR 43,400.00 132,256.00 ARER & hiLm1227
111/12/05 09156366 H8IR 132,000.00 256.00 EEEE

111/12/07 BAM 3,600.00 3.856.00 DEER MFEchiLmE1243
111/12115 EAR 9,576.00 13,432.00 2R MEERIT 1288
11112115 AR 29,399.00 42,831.00 REEFE M¥&hici1288
11112115 EAR 79,655.00 122,486.00 EEER e/ hitm1289
111/12116 09156367 PHIR 122,486.00 0.00 AEEEE

SUENEHA : 112/01/03 09:52:37

E1B/®R1E8




2023/1/3 £49:59
’ FHHEERTT
Cathay United Bank
B

e | eIEE BHEEH

1 1111201 11,330,786.00
2 1111202

3 1111207 22,941.00
4 |1111208
s 1111208 760,029.00
6 |1111212

7 1111213
|8 |1111213 19,400.00
9 (1111213 86,100.00
10 1111215

11 1111215

12 1111215

13 1111215 36,325.00
|14 1111215 923,434.00
15 | 1111215| 318,026.00
16 1111219
|17 1111219

18 1111219

19 1111220 217,573.00
20 1111220 25,297.00
21 1111220 98,362.00
22 1111221 |
!

23 |1111221

24 1111221

25 [1111221

26 1111222

EASREE RRMBIRIRTT

212035000094 5% : B UMEHMPL B2022/12/01%F2022/12/31 M

FAGHM

22,941.00

760,029.00

19,400,00 |

86,100,00

923,434.00

318,026.00

98,362.00

25.297.00 |

217.573.00

450.00

128,840.00

29,520.,00

53,660.00 |

11,760,00

https://www.globalmyb2b.com/GEBANK/Index.aspx

53
0.00
22,941.00

0.00
760,029.00

0.00
19,400.00

105,500.00

86,100.00
0.00
36,325.00

959,759.00

1,277,785.00

1,241,460.00
318,026.00
0.00
98,362.00

123,659.00

341,232.00

123,659.00
98,362.00
0.00

450.00 |

129,290.00

158,810.00

212,470.00

224,230.00

FREE
L1
HEAER

L1
|EAER

[ 101
EAEM

BEAEM

L1
MR
EAER

EAER

EAEM

| Mk

L1
L1
EAER

EAER

EAER

L1
L1
L1
(-2

EAER

BEAER

[EAER

EAEM

HWHWREE W

LEd 1
| 1 2

27

0122102

MEHD
H12
52
0122102

MNE®P
k12
68
0122102

AT
31 2
75

0122102

ATH D
/Ml 2
89

0122102

ME®mS
151 2
92 _
0122102

| MEwP
kiHl2
92
0122102

NEHD |
@l 3
11
0122102 |

. TP
M1l 3
11

| 0122102

AEHD
#7513
11
0122102

MR

13

27
10122102

nFEP
m13
27
0122102

P
dtml 3
27

|0122102

M h
713

EHEREE | EMEEE THHT

Bibn T
L8 1% X

WibH T
| WitHT

A

B{E2 1T

Bibn 17

MIERT |

BER 1T
WiL53 13

¥ibn 1T

®EDT

B{E2 1T

_ﬁtﬂﬁ

L Siebsknd
B4 13

b 17

L :81e% X

WS

{213
B3 1T

EB{R
2

WEsE

AT |

witna

ST

g =]
1111201
1111202

1111208
1111212

1111213

1111213
1111213
1111215

1111215

/1111215

1111215
1111215
1111215
1111219

1111219

1111219

1111220
1111220
1111220
1111220

1111221

1111221

1111221

1111222

| 1111207
|1111208

5

| 094118

135439

140412
101445

140113

100140

095430

141444
141510
100346

104835

104836

141555

| 141628

141650

1151840

I151841

151841

142226
142307
142328
220023

153704

153808

153835

094939

1/2



2023/1/3 L49:59 E SRt EE _ﬁ#mﬂﬁﬁﬁ

o | IR | REEW TARR | 23] |ERNE (RN | MR REER ZRRE X855 XBE
. : ; i . S5 .
[ _ 0122102
27 1111222 53,660.00 170,570.00 | ik LA | 1111222
28 1111222 128,840.00 41,730.00 | w8 MAEHT | 1111222
29 (1111222  11,760.00 | 29,970.00 mir WMiLnH | 1111222
30 1111222 29,520.00 | 450.00 | W18 WiLAT 1111222 |
[31 |1111223 21,610.00 | 22,060.00 | EAEM ME/D | ®ib5 | 1111223
| | 13
41
| 0122102
32 1111223 8.004.00 30,064.00 | EAEK | b L REST | 1111223
| ' %13
' | 43
0122102
33 1111226 | 135,492.00 |  165,556.00 | EAEK TP {517 | 1111226
13
46 _
_ 0122102
134 |1111226 | 69,892.00| 235448.00 | EAEM T WAL | 1111226
- | . 13
47
_ 0122102
35 |1111227 1,119,176.00 | 1,354,624.00 | EAEM | MEMS | WiHT | 1111227
(77 | | sl 3
| 59
_ | 0122102
36 1111227 450.00 1,354,174.00 | #& W{E5T | 1111227
37 1111227 21,610.00 1,332,564.00 | Mg MIEH | 1111227
38 |1111227 8,004.00 1,324,560.00 | M08 LT | 1111227
39 |1111227| 135,492.00 | 1,189,068.00 | ¥ 05 MAEHH | 1111227
40 1111227 | 1,119,176.00 69,892.00 WA MAEAT | 1111227
41 |1111227 69,892.00 0.00 | WK WIEH T | 1111227
42 |1111227 141,888.00 141,888.00 | EAEM F M WibpH | 1111227
|41 3
64
| 0122102
43 1111228 13,408.00 155,296.00 EAER E®P HIEA4T 1111228
| , 13
68
_ [0122102
44 1111228 141,888.00 13,408.00 | W #E W5 1111228
|45 |1111228 13,408.00 ' 0.00 | W MAEA 1T | 1111228
|46 [1111230 11,192,484.00 | 11,192,484.00 | EAER | fo e ®{E#7T | 1111230
13
' 88
0122102
165 . 212035000094 53 : M UMPEMARE (§52022/12/01F2022/12/31 BA
Bai R (BE 238 @28 15571,973.00) [HA 238 - @B : 15,433,671.00]
1:«‘5’””’?@;;
@
LEERR)

lLARGKAAFBRMETIN  KEXBARMUSTEERR
2HPERRRIBAEZBR - MAERHITHE -

https://iwww.globalmyb2b.com/GEBANK/Index.aspx

2 Chop for electranic @

R

142327
142348
142403

142416
| 140506

151442

102443

103501

103217

| 110746
[112224

112250

112311

112336
112355
144418

100955

143313
1143357
101506

2/2



() a4t =3B3R1F

R SRR CINiE P -2 5054

parREL ] REEE FEREARY RNy=EE
DRER 210550506411 hXEH8 B HITATEER PP RFRERAHEER
HRAIR 05064 e Bt HUAESERPS
i =] 111/12/01 izH 111/12/31

ZZBEH prd o BE XHEE BASH faRRE &
111/12/01 10:18:29 EAR 0.00 373,569.00 1,126,361.00 FISEEHILH
111/12/02 13:54:53 EAR 0.00 392.00 1,126,753.00 FIEF/PILH
11112107 09:48:20 EARR 0.00 759,274.00 1,886,027.00 MFFhiL
111/12/07 09:48:32 EAR 0.00 3,888.00 1,889,915.00 MFEFhIL
111/12/08 10:14:25 EAR 0.00 2,070.00 1,891,985.00 MEEPILH
111/12/08 15:38:29 EARR 0.00 1,866.00 1,893,851.00 MEFFILM
111/12/08 15:38:29 EEARR 0.00 1,689.00 1,895,540.00 MFEFhiL
111112112 10:01:32 BEAR 0.00 1,965.00 1,897,505.00 FIEHHILH
1111212 10:01:33 BAR 0.00 1,779.00 1,899,284.00 FEF/HILH
111112113 09:13:33 1] 0.00 19,485.00 1,918,769.00 MIEBH
1111213 091412 FR 0.00 1,779.00 1,920,548.00 MIEEH
111/12/15 10:26:22 N 0.00 392.00 1,920,940.00 FIEBHILH
111/12/16 03:42:54 BRE 980,880.00 0.00 940,060.00 108110054718
111/12/16 03:43:19 BIRE 30,018.00 0.00 910,042.00 108110079144
111/12/16 03:45:28 RIRE 152,229.00 0.00 757,813.00 108123576349
111/12/26 10:24:50 EAR 0.00 2,070.00 759,883.00 FIFEF It
111/12/26 10:24:51 EEARR 0.00 768,865.00 1,528,748.00 FEFILH
111/12/26 10:24:51 EAR 0.00 2,109.00 1,530,857.00 FEBHILH
111121217 10:03:15 EA 0.00 773,065.00 2,303,922.00 MIFHPILH
11112127 10:03:16 EEAFR 0.00 2,650.00 2,306,572.00 MIFHRILTH
111112127 14:44:23 EAF 0.00 1,965.00 2,308,537.00 MEEHIL
11112127 14:44:55 EEAFR 0.00 1,779.00 2,310,316.00 FIEBPILHI
111712121 14:44:56 EEAR 0.00 1,779.00 2,312,095.00 MISEFEHILH
11112127 14:44:56 EARR 0.00 1,965.00 2,314,060.00 MFFERILH
111/12/28 09:27:52 L -3 1,176,816.00 0.00 1,137,244.00 05064
111/12/29 09:45:54 Fedt:] 0.00 21,409.00 1,158,653.00 05064
111/12/29 09:46:27 Fe2i] 0.00 12,557.00 1,171,210.00 05064
111/12/29 15:30:48 52 1,171,210.00 0.00 0.00
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111/12/01 10:18:29 EAFR 0.00 34,300.00 118,602.00 FIEFHIT
111/12/02 13:54:47 EARR 0.00 4,058.00 122,660.00 BRI
111/12/02 13:54:53 EEARR 0.00 581.00 123,241.00 MEESIT
111/12/08 10:14:25 AR 0.00 814.00 124,055.00 MBI
111/12/08 10:14:26 EEAFR 0.00 3,161.00 127,216.00 FIEEFRITH
111/12/08 13:50:48 EAR 0.00 4,998.00 132,214.00 MIEEFILH
111/12/08 13:50:48 EAFR 0.00 168,636.00 300,850.00 FEEHILTH
111/12/08 15:38:28 EAR 0.00 922,00 301,772.00 MEH b
111/12/08 15:38:29 EARR 0.00 835.00 302,607.00 FIEEhILTH
111/12113 09:14:51 =R 0.00 86.00 302,693.00 MI*FEth
111/12/14 09:55:08 EAR 0.00 28.00 302,721.00 FEBhILH
1111215 03:02:47 BRE 228,942.00 0.00 73,779.00 108040010280K
111/12/15 10:02:58 EAR 0.00 3,272.00 77,051.00 MEFchib
111/12115 10:03:31 EARR 0.00 2,962.00 80,013.00 MIFEEIH
111/12115 10:26:22 EEAFR 0.00 581.00 80,594.00 MEFILM
111/12/15 10:46:48 EAR 0.00 2,183.00 82,777.00 MIFEhit
111/12/19 15:18:16 EAR 0.00 1,253.00 84,030.00 IRt
111/12/21 15:36:52 EARR 0.00 765.00 84,795.00 MIEEHI
111/12/22 09:49:26 EAE 0.00 390.00 85,185.00 MEBHILH
111/12/26 10:24:50 EAZR 0.00 814.00 85,999.00 LBt
111/12/26 10:24:51 EEARR 0.00 4,058.00 90,057.00 MIFEEdILH
111/12/26 10:25:16 EARR 0.00 1,020.00 91,077.00 MBI
111/12/27 10:03:16 N 0.00 171,970.00 263,047.00 FIEF I
111112127 10:03:17 EARR 0.00 3,115.00 266,162.00 HMFFRItTH
111/12/27 10:03:18 BEAZR 0.00 2,937.00 269,099.00 MFFItH
111/12/27 10:03:18 EEARR 0.00 168,761.00 437,860.00 MEF R
111/12/27 10:32:12 EARR 0.00 6,597.00 444,457.00 MEFhILH
111/12/27 13:58:21 EAFR 0.00 45,00 444,502.00 MBS
111/12/27 14:21:26 EAF 0.00 3,272.00 447,774.00 M1¥EEdit
111/12/27 14:21:26 EAR 0.00 2,962.00 450,736.00 &I
111121217 14:45:07 EAR 0.00 153.00 450,889.00 MEFhILH
111712127 14:45:07 EEAFR 0.00 28.00 450,917.00 MFHERILH
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111/12/01 10:18:29 BEAR 0.00 177,751.00 178,991.00 FIEHhiL
111/12/02 13:54:46 EARR 0.00 332,767.00 511,758.00 FE/HILH
111/12/05 09:13:02 7R 0.00 3,505.00 515,263.00 05064
111/12/05 09:16:36 ] §~2 515,263.00 0.00 0.00 05064
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111/12/01 13:18:13 1(EED) 643,604 645,682
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e3> 1S ): RN /e XHEH BEAE#H FERREER et
111/12/01 04:51:36 3R 134,386.00 0.00 20,693.00 095040010280K
111/12/01 04:51:36 3R 7,237.00 0.00 13,456.00 09F040010280K
111/12/01 10:18:30 BEAR 0.00 8,088.00 21,544.00 MIEEHILH
11112112 09:59:38 EARR 0.00 114,583.00 136,127.00 FIEEHIH
111/12/12 09:59:39 EAR 0.00 5,208.00 141,335.00 FEEFIT
11112113 09:15:23 &R 0.00 2,250.00 143,585.00 FIEEch
111/12/13 09:18:55 sz 124,901.00 0.00 18,684.00 MFEh
111/12/13 09:19:38 sz 7,733.00 0.00 10,951.00 MIEFH
1111214 09:55:08 N 0.00 180.00 11,131.00 FEEFITH
111/12/15 10:02:58 EARR 0.00 2,406.00 13,537.00 HIF &b
111/12/15 10:03:31 EAR 0.00 2,178.00 15,715.00 1Bt
111712127 10:03:16 EAR 0.00 3,114,00 18,829.00 MEFFILH
111/12/217 10:03:17 BEAM 0.00 116,491.00 135,320.00 FIEEHILH
1117121217 10:03:17 BEAFR 0.00 3,693.00 139,013.00 MEFAI
111/12/27 10:03:17 EAFR 0.00 114,515.00 253,528.00 MEFILH
11112/27 14:21:25 EARR 0.00 2,178.00 255,706.00 MIFEHILH
111/12/217 14:21:27 EAFR 0.00 360.00 256,066.00 MEFFILH
111/12/27 14:21:27 EAR 0.00 2,406.00 258,472.00 HIFEEHItH
11112127 14:45:07 EEARR 0.00 2,178.00 260,650.00 MEFFILT
11112127 14:45:07 EAM 0.00 2,406.00 263,056.00 M P EHILH
111/12/27 14:45:08 EAR 0.00 27.00 263,083.00 HIEEmIt
111/12/28 09:29:10 sz 122,600.00 0.00 140,483.00 05064
111/12/28 09:29:47 WsT 8,149.00 0.00 132,334.00 05064
111/12/28 14:19:19 EAR 0.00 360.00 132,694.00 FIEEILMH
111/12/29 09:38:21 sz 125,128.00 0.00 7,566.00 05064
111/12/29 09:48:19 =31 0.00 522.00 8,088.00 05064
111/12/29 09:48:29 fea] 0.00 522.00 8,610.00 05064
111/12/29 15:34:47 sz 8,610.00 0.00 0.00
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111/12/086 09:42:54 EAR 0.00 20,647.00 329,643.00 MIFEBHRILH
1111214 06:08:38 iRKE 25,721.00 0.00 303,922.00 1080005738
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